
2021 NIH Well-being Ambassadors 

IC LEAD POC EMAIL  

CC "Joe, Galen (NIH/CC/RMD) [E]" 
<gjoe@cc.nih.gov> gjoe@cc.nih.gov  

CIT  "Rucker, Victoria (NIH/CIT) [E]" 
<victoria.rucker@nih.gov>, victoria.rucker@nih.gov   

CSR Riley, Anna (NIH/CSR) [E] 
<rileyann@csr.nih.gov> rileyann@csr.nih.gov  

FIC Sutton, Alisha (NIH/FIC) [E] 
<alisha.sutton@nih.gov>, Alisha.Sutton@nih.gov  

NCATS  "Maurer, Chris (NIH/NCATS) [E]" 
<christopher.maurer2@nih.gov> christopher.maurer2@nih.gov  

NCCIH "Coca, Rebecca (NIH/NCCIH) [E]" 
<rebecca.coca@nih.gov>, rebecca.coca@nih.gov 

NCI 
Boswell, Agustina Maina 

(NIH/NCI) [E] 
<agustina.boswell@nih.gov> 

agustina.boswell@nih.gov 

NEI  "Haynes, Natalie (NIH/NEI) [E]" 
<natalie.haynes@nih.gov>,  natalie.haynes@nih.gov 

NHGRI 
Garvey, Katy (NIH/NHGRI) [C] 

<katy.garvey@nih.gov> Nevuex, 
Emily Emily.Neveux@nih.gov 

katy.garvey@nih.gov; 
Emily.Neveux@nih.gov 

NHLBI  "Viviano, Lisa (NIH/NHLBI) [E]" 
<lisa.viviano@nih.gov> lisa.viviano@nih.gov  

NIA 
 "McLendon, Cooper 
(NIH/NIA/ERP) [E]" 

<cooper.mclendon@nih.gov>,  
cooper.mclendon@nih.gov  

NIAAA 
 "Torchinsky, Laurie (NIH/NIAAA) 
[E]" <laurie.torchinsky@nih.gov> 
"Davis, Betsy (NIH/NIAAA) [E]" 
<betsyd@lcs.niaaa.nih.gov>,  

laurie.torchinsky@nih.gov; 
betsvd@lcs.niaaa.nih.gov  
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NIAID 
"Ryan, Ben (NIH/NIAID) [E]" 

<ryanb1@mail.nih.gov> "Jones, 
Jenny (NIH/NIAID) [E]" 
<jenny.jones@nih.gov> 

ryanb1@mail.nih.gov; 
Jenny.jones@nih.gov  

NIAMS  "Patterson, Tahlia (NIH/NIAMS) 
[E]" <tahlia.patterson@nih.gov> tahlia.patterson@nih.gov  

NIBIB 
"Martinez, Jacqueline (NIH/NIBIB) 

[C]" 
<jacqueline.martinez@nih.gov> 

jacqueline.martinez@nih.gov 

NICHD  "Wu, Jessica (NIH/NICHD) [E]" 
<jessica.wu@nih.gov> jessica.wu@nih.gov  

NIDA 
"Blackeney, Quandra (NIH/NIDA) 

[E]" 
<quandra.blackeney@nih.gov>,  

quandra.blackeney@nih.gov 

NIDCD 
"Scordalakes-Ferrante, Elka 

(NIH/NIDCD) [E]" 
<elka.scordalakes@nih.gov> 

Elka.scordalakes@nih.gov  

NIDCR 
"Addison, Tamera (NIH/NIDCR) 
[E]" <tamera.addison@nih.gov>;  
"King, Andriece (NIH/NIDCR) [E]" 

<andriece.king@nih.gov>,  

tamera.addison@nih.gov; 
andrience.king@nih.gov  

NIDDK  "Gonzales, Ryan (NIH/NIDDK) 
[E]" <ryan.gonzales@nih.gov>, " ryan.gonzales@nih.gov  

NIEHS  "Kang, Edward (NIH/NIEHS) [E]" 
<edward.kang@nih.gov>,  edward.kang@nih.gov  

NIGMS "Duran, Bernice (NIH/NIGMS) [E]" 
<bernice.duran@nih.gov> bernice.duran@nih.gov; 

NIMH  "Lacy, Stephanie (NIH/NIMH) [E]" 
<stephanie.lacy@nih.gov>,   stephanie.lacy@nih.gov  

NIMHD Vacant    
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NINDS "Putney, Dvonte (NIH/NINDS) [E]" 
<dvonte.putney@nih.gov> dvonte.putney@nih.gov  

NINR  "Moore, Sander (NIH/NINR) [E]" 
<sander.moore@nih.gov> sander.moore@nih.gov  

NLM  "Pahlavan, Aresh (NIH/NLM) [E]" 
<aresh.pahlavan@nih.gov> aresh.pahlavan@nih.gov  

OD  "Jackson, Twann (NIH/OD) [E]" 
<twann.jackson@nih.gov>" twann.jackson@nih.gov  

ORF Vacant   

ORS "Matten, Katrina (NIH/OD/ORS) 
[C]" <katrina.matten@nih.gov> katrina.matten@nih.gov  
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